FINISH
1D 1
1D 2
1D 3
1D 4
1D 5
2D 1
2D 2
2D3
2D 4
2D5
2D 6
2D7
2D 8
2D 9
2D 10
2D 11

RBI

Barred Brevders

CINCENTIVE,

2025 Barrel Breeders Incentive Sidepot Results

Glacier Chaser Classic Derby Average | Joliet, Montana, July 12-13, 2025

RIDER

Deana Fowler
Sarah Hitchcock
Julia Nichols
Valee Miller

Tina Graham
Barbara Johnson
Maggie Poloncic
Calene Lencioni
Aspen Cok
Hannah Lowell
Hannah Lowell
Vicki Schwenke
Maggie Poloncic
Manchi Nace
Lauren Reiser
Heather Crowley

16 ENTRIES [$1000 ADDED, 16 $40] TOTAL PAYOUT $1639

HORSE/SIRE

Show Me The Cans / Dash Ta Fame

A Royal N Famous Doc / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Round Winnner / Prime Talent

Roc N Nikes / JL Sirocco

A Streak Of Hickory / A Streak Of Fling

Tangos Claim Ta Fame / Dash Ta Fame

Judge June Bug / Judge Cash

Aint No Major Thang / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Movin Oso Fast / Judge Cash

TR As Good As Cash / As Good As Nick Gets
TS GoingToBeGreatToo / Frenchmans Shake Em
TS Shake Em Up / Frenchmans Shake Em
Nothinbut The Shakes / Aint Seen Nothin Yet

A French High / JL High On Life

Lion Of The North / Fifteen Hundred Trump
Aint She Perfect / Aint Seen Nothin Yet

TIME
30.602
31.009
31.055
31.390
31.541
32.901
35.302
35.487
35.700
35.746
36.832
37.427
38.981
39.963
41.674
41.953

RIDER
530.00
407.00
296.00

132.00
102.00
74.00

SIRE
69.00
53.00
38.00

17.00
13.00
10.00



