

2025 Barrel Breeders Incentive Sidepot Results

Glacier Chaser Classic Derby Average | Joliet, Montana, July 12–13, 2025

16 ENTRIES [\$1000 ADDED, 16×\$40] **TOTAL PAYOUT \$1639**

FINISH	RIDER	HORSE/SIRE	TIME	RIDER	SIRE
1D 1	Deana Fowler	Show Me The Cans / Dash Ta Fame	30.602	530.00	69.00
1D 2	Sarah Hitchcock	A Royal N Famous Doc / Aint Seen Nothin Yet	31.009	407.00	53.00
1D 3	Julia Nichols	Round Winnner / Prime Talent	31.055	296.00	38.00
1D4	Valee Miller	Roc N Nikes / JL Sirocco	31.390		
1D 5	Tina Graham	A Streak Of Hickory / A Streak Of Fling	31.541		
2D 1	Barbara Johnson	Tangos Claim Ta Fame / Dash Ta Fame	32.901	132.00	17.00
2D 2	Maggie Poloncic	Judge June Bug / Judge Cash	35.302	102.00	13.00
2D 3	Calene Lencioni	Aint No Major Thang / Aint Seen Nothin Yet	35.487	74.00	10.00
2D 4	Aspen Cok	Movin Oso Fast / Judge Cash	35.700		
2D 5	Hannah Lowell	TR As Good As Cash / As Good As Nick Gets	35.746		
2D 6	Hannah Lowell	TS GoingToBeGreatToo / Frenchmans Shake Em	36.832		
2D 7	Vicki Schwenke	TS Shake Em Up / Frenchmans Shake Em	37.427		
2D 8	Maggie Poloncic	Nothinbut The Shakes / Aint Seen Nothin Yet	38.981		
2D 9	Manchi Nace	A French High / JL High On Life	39.963		
2D 10	Lauren Reiser	Lion Of The North / Fifteen Hundred Trump	41.674		
2D 11	Heather Crowley	Aint She Perfect / Aint Seen Nothin Yet	41.953		